
Public Records

Parcel 360 Property View 
 91 Devereux Rd, Glenmoore, PA 19343 1616 Wallace Twp Tax ID31-04 -0058
 

Summary Information 
Owner: Valhalla Brandywine Partners Lp
Owner Address: PO Box 357
Owner City State: Villanova Pa
Owner Zip+4: 19085-357
Owner Carrier Rt: B004

Property Class: Residential
Annual Tax: $4,947
Record Date: 06/08/12
Settle Date: 05/31/12
Sale Amount: $4,745,000

Geographic Information 
County: Chester
Municipality: Wallace Twp
High Sch Dist: Downingtown Area
Subdiv/Neighbrhd: None Available
Tax ID: 31-04 -0058
Tax Map: 04

Lot: 0058
Census: 3046.001 
Annex: 
Qual Code: 

Assessment & Tax Information 
Tax Year: 2016
County Tax: $657
School Tax (Est): $4,290

Annual Tax (Est): $4,947
Taxable Land Asmt: $85,350
Taxable Bldg Asmt: $72,480

Total Land Asmt: $85,350
Total Bldg Asmt: $72,480
Total Asmt: $157,830
Taxable Total Asmt: $157,830

Lot Characteristics 
Sq Ft: 335,412
Acres: 7.70
Roads: Paved
Topography: Above Street

Zoning: FR
Traffic: Light
County Location: Neighborhood/Spot

Building Characteristics 
Bldg Sq Ft: 1,144
Residential Type: Single/Det
Residential Design:1 Story
Stories: 1.00
Total Units: 1
Part Baths: 1
Attic Type: None
Cooling: None

Total Rooms: 4
Bed Rooms: 2
Full Baths: 1
Total Baths: 1.1
Exterior: Stucco
Residential Style: Ranch/Ranchette
Fireplace: Yes
Att Grg Sq Ft: 312
Heat Delivery: Electric

Basement Type: Full
Garage Type: Att/BuiltIn/Bsmt
Water: Well/Pvt
Sewer: On Site Septic
Year Built: 1970
Trad Fireplace: 1
Fireplace Stacks: 1
Heat Fuel: Electric

Codes & Descriptions 
Land Use: R10 Res: 1 Fam
County Legal Desc: 7.7 AC & DWG LOT 1

MLS History 
MLS Number Category Status Status Date Price 

5333627 RNT Settled 04/24/08 $1,075



Tax History

Sale & Mortgage

Flood Report

5166617 RNT Withdrawn Relisted 04/17/08 $1,150
4936459 RNT Withdrawn Relisted 10/18/07 $1,300

Annual Tax Amounts Annual Assessment 

Year County Municipal School Annual Land Building  Ttl Taxable Total Land Total Bldg Total Asmt  

2016 $657 $4,290 $4,947 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830

2015 $657 $4,290 $4,947 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830

2014 $657 $4,290 $4,947 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830

2013 $657 $4,290 $4,947 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830

2012 $626 $4,290 $4,916 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830

2011 $626 $4,218 $4,844 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830

2010 $626 $4,137 $4,763 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830

2009 $626 $4,021 $4,647 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830

2008 $600 $379 $3,922 $4,901 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830

2007 $600 $189 $3,796 $4,586 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830

2006 $584 $189 $3,654 $4,427 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830

2005 $562 $189 $3,535 $4,286 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830

2004 $539 $189 $3,417 $4,145 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830

2003 $517 $552 $3,291 $4,360 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830 $85,350 $72,480 $157,830

Record Date: 06/08/2012 Book: 8443   
Settle Date: 05/31/2012 Page: 1213         
Sales Amt: $4,745,000 Doc Num: 11186403
Sale Remarks: Blanket Deed
Owner Names: Valhalla Brandywine Partners Lp

Mort Rec Date: 06/08/2012 Lender Name: BANCORP BK
Mort Date: 05/31/2012 Term: 0
Mort Amt: $6,000,000 Due Date: 
Remarks: Blanket Mortgage, Conv, Home Equity Loan

Record Date: 04/03/2000 Book: 4733   
Settle Date: 03/29/2000 Page: 1082         
Sales Amt: $192,500 Doc Num: 

Sale Remarks: Fair Value, Nominal, 
Transfer Tax

Owner Names: Joseph E Heim

Mort Rec Date: 04/03/2000 Lender Name: KENNETH R COMSTOCK JR (EX)
Mort Date: Term: 0
Mort Amt: $167,500 Due Date: 04/01/2003
Remarks: Conv, Private Finance

Record Date: 04/03/1997 Book: 4159   
Settle Date: Page: 897         
Sales Amt: Doc Num: 
Sale Remarks: Blanket Deed, Nominal
Owner Names: Kenneth R Comstock Sr

Record Date: 03/01/1986 Book:    
Settle Date: Page:          
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